
From To

2,500          1                 2,500           Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2024 DEMAT

5,100          2,501          7,600           Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2026 DEMAT

1,200          7,601          8,800           Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2024 DEMAT

1,200          8,801          10,000         Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2026 DEMAT

313,864      10,001        323,864       Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2024 DEMAT

637,500      323,865      961,364       Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2026 DEMAT

150,000      961,365      1,111,364    Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2024 DEMAT

150,000      1,111,365   1,261,364    Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2026 DEMAT

170,500      1,261,365   1,431,864    Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2024 DEMAT

18,317        1,431,865   1,450,181    Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2026 DEMAT

186,649      1,450,182   1,636,830    Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2024 DEMAT

27,533        1,636,831   1,664,363    Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2026 DEMAT

1,313,766   1,664,364   2,978,129    Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2024 DEMAT

166,096      2,978,130   3,144,225    Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2026 DEMAT

184,501      3,144,226   3,328,726    Fully Paid Up 25.02.2023  18.03.2024 DEMAT

1,700,000   3,328,727   5,028,726    Fully Paid Up DEMAT

5,028,726   

FREE OF IPO SHARES

Total No. of Shares post IPO
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